BRIAN S. MCFEATERS
SEWAGE ENFORCEMENT OFFICER

SPECIALIZING IN ON-LOT SOIL TESTING AND DESIGN
664 BRICKER LANE ANNVILLE PA 17003
BRIAN 717-813-6492 CARRIE717-813-7239

2026 PRICE SHEET FOR ON-LOT SEWAGE TESTING,
PERMITTING, AND INSPECTION

SERVICE PRICE

1. PROBE TESTING (2 PROBES PER SITE) $160.00

(ADDITIONAL PROBES OVER 2) $80.00/PROBE
2. PERCOLATION TEST (6 HOLE TEST, INCLUDING

WATER FOR THE TEST) $325.00

(ADDITIONAL HOLES OVER SIX) $55.00/HOLE

WE ARE NOW REQUIRING THAT THE OWNERS DIG AND PRESOAK THE
PERCOLATION HOLES THE DAY BEFORE WE TEST THEM. WE WILL PROVIDE THE
OWNERS WITH WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO PROPERLY PREPARE THESE
HOLES AND CONTACT THEM PRIOR TO US NEEDING THE HOLES PREPARED.
IF THE OWNERS WISH FOR US TO DIG THE HOLES WE WILL CHARGE 8180.00 FOR
EACH SIX (6) HOLE TESTS WE DIG AND ADDITIONAL $30.00 PER HOLE FOR TESTS
OVER 6 HOLES.

3. APPLICATION AND PERMIT FOR INGROUND SYSTEMS $170.00

4. APPLICATION AND PERMIT FOR HOLDING TANKS, SEPTIC $170.00
TANK REPLACEMENT, DELIVERY LINE, BUILDING SEWER
REPAIR, INSPECTION PORT, REPLACE PLASTIC BAFFLES,
TREATMENT TANK ACCESS, ADD EFFLUENT FILTER, REPLACE
PUMP, ADD AN ADDITIONAL TANK, DISTRIBUTION BOX,
DOSING AND LIFT TANKS, AND REPLACING SAND IN A FREE
ACCESS SAND FILTER. INCLUDES INSPECTION.

5. APPLICATION AND PERMIT FOR CONVENTIONAL AND $250.00
ALTERNATE SYSTEMS OTHER THAN AN IN-GROUND SYSTEM
AS PER THE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

REGULATIONS.
6. DESIGN SEPTIC SYSTEM (ALTERNATE S.E.O) $450.00
7. FINAL INSPECTION/RE-INSPECTION $200.00
8. SITE EVALUATION AND MALFUNCTION INVESTIGATIONS $200.00

{MALFUNCTIONS MUST BE IN WRITING OR THRU TOWNSHIP)



9. PLANNING MODULE REVIEW. REQUIRES SITE INSPECTION. $200.00
(MODULES, EXEMPTIONS, FORM-B, ETC.)

10. MEETING OR HEARING ATTENDANCE $200.00

11. HOURLY RATE FOR PROJECTS AND FOR REQUESTED $95.00
ENFORCEMENT ACTIVITIES ABOVE INITIAL SITE VISIT.
(THE NUMBER OF HOURS WHICH RATE IS IMPOSED > 10)

12. REIMBURSEMNT SUBMISSIONS $200.00

13. TOWNSHIP ADMINISTRATION FEE (ONE TIME FEE FOR EACH
PROJECT). $50.00

14. OTHER SERVICES PROVIDED AT NO CHARGE TO CLIENT:
(TELEPHONE CALLS, CORRESPONDENCE, MILEAGE, AND POSTAGE)
I'CAN BE CONTACTED AT 717-813-6492 AND CARRIE CAN BE CONTACTED AT
717-813-7239 TO DISCUSS THIS SCHEDULE

15. ALL LOTS THAT DO NOT HAVE AVAILABLE ACCESS/DRIVEWAYS WILL NEED TO
PROVIDE ONE. THIS ACCESS WILL NEED TO BE LARGE ENOUGH TO ALLOW QUR
TRUCK TO REACH THE SOIL TESTING SITE AS WELL AS BE ABLE TO TURN AROUND
WITHOUT DAMAGE OCCURRING TO OUR TRUCK OR ITS TIRES.

16. PLEASE NOTE ALL WORK ORDERS OVER 14 DAYS WILL INCURE A
10% LATE CHARGE ASSESSED BI-WEEKLY, UNLESS PRIOR
ARRANGEMENTS FOR PAYMENT HAS BEEN MADE. NEW WORK
ORDERS WILL BE SENT BI-WEEKLY UNTIL PAYMENT IS MADE.
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